
Package Fees - Daily Rate Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4

Monday—Friday 7am-7pm 

Monday—Friday 7pm-7am

Saturday—All Day

Sunday—All Day

Public Holiday—All Day

Transport within Services

Package Management Fee

Review or Major changes

Telehealth Services

$4.40

$58.00

$74.00

$99.00

$124.00

Flat Rate

Flat Rate

Per Hour

$7.80

$91.00

$119.00

$158.00

$198.00

-

$302

$135

$16.90

$149.00

$171.00

$198.00

$248.00

$437

$163

$1.29 per km

$25.50

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Home Care 
Packages

 Service Fees Schedule, effective 1 August 2025

Care Management Fee $5.90 $10.30 $22.50 $34.00

Service Types Care Services
30 Minutes

Care Services
1 Hour

Registered
Nurse
1 Hour

Allied Health
1 Hour

$50.00 $79.00 $135.00 $163.00

Allied HealthRegistered NurseClinical Care Services

Comprehensive Onboarding $422 $583

Other CatholicCare Services

Counselling Service

Per Hour

Available on request -

Other

Our friendly team is available to support.
Call: 02 4211 6103
Email: agedcare_enquiries@catholiccare.dow.org.au
Website: www.catholiccare.dow.org.au  


