Home Care Packages



Service Fees Schedule, effective 1 August 2025

Package Fees - Daily Rate	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Care Management Fee	\$5.90	\$10.30	\$22.50	\$34.00
Package Management Fee	\$4.40	\$7.80	\$16.90	\$25.50

Service Types	Care Services 30 Minutes	Care Services 1 Hour	Registered Nurse 1 Hour	Allied Health 1 Hour
Monday—Friday 7am-7pm	\$50.00	\$79.00	\$135.00	\$163.00
Monday—Friday 7pm-7am	\$58.00	\$91.00	\$149.00	N/A
Saturday—All Day	\$74.00	\$119.00	\$171.00	N/A
Sunday—All Day	\$99.00	\$158.00	\$198.00	N/A
Public Holiday—All Day	\$124.00	\$198.00	\$248.00	N/A

Clinical Care Services		Registered Nurse	Allied Health
Comprehensive Onboarding	Flat Rate	\$422	\$583
Review or Major changes	Flat Rate	\$302	\$437
Telehealth Services	Per Hour	\$135	\$163

Other CatholicCare Services	Per Hour	Other
Counselling Service	Available on request	-
Transport within Services	-	\$1.29 per km

Our friendly team is available to support.

Call: 02 4211 6103

Email: agedcare_enquiries@catholiccare.dow.org.au

Website: www.catholiccare.dow.org.au

Together in Care.

